Komisja nr 5

Temat nr 4

Sala nr 210

ul. Krakowskie Przedmiescie 3

00-047 Warszawa
Wydziat Filozofii UW

Komisja
Przewodniczacy
Czionek
Czlonek

Lp.
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dr Bartosz Dziatoszynski

mgr Weronika Bednarek-Stucker

mgr Tomasz Figura

Nazwisko i imie
Bredla Mateusz
Anryjenko Wiktor
Baranska Julia
Czaplinski Antoni
Damec Karolina
Drazek Kamil
llcewicz-Kotodziejczyk
Janczyk Oliwia
Kohler Grzegorz
Koza Julia

toboda Aleksander
Piechnik Wiktor
Stawek Antoni

Godzina
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00-13:30
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30



